I S O  9 0 0 2   R E G I S T E R E D
1
70 Maxess Road      Melville, New York 11747
(631) 396-7500    Fax (631) 396-7575
http:www.niccomp.com
Technical Inquiries: tpmg@niccomp.com
SMT COMPONENT WEIGHT
[ INCLUDING T/R PACKAGING ]
PRODUCT TYPE SIZE PRODUCT SERIES
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(GRAM)
INCLUDING PACKAGING
QTY PER
REEL
UNIT WEIGHT
(GRAM)
 INCLUDING PACKAGING
0402 NMC0402   141.89  10,000 0.014
0603 NMC0603 163.49 4,000 0.041
0805 NMC0805 145.49 4,000 0.036
1206 NMC1206 200.57 4,000 0.050
1210 NMC1210 185.62 2,000 0.093
1812 NMC1812 224.97 1,000 0.22
CERAMIC CHIP
CAPACITOR
2225 NMC2225 318.92 1,000 0.32
0402 NRC04 109.86 10,000 0.011
0603 NRC06 133.86 5,000 0.027
0805 NRC10 163.69 5,000 0.033
1206 NRC12 171.49 5,000 0.034

(631) 396-7500    Fax (631) 396-7575
http:www.niccomp.com
Technical Inquiries: tpmg@niccomp.com
SMT COMPONENT WEIGHT
[ INCLUDING T/R PACKAGING ]
PRODUCT TYPE SIZE PRODUCT SERIES
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(GRAM)
INCLUDING PACKAGING
QTY PER
REEL
UNIT WEIGHT
(GRAM)
 INCLUDING PACKAGING
0603 NCB0603 112.56 4,000  0.028
0805 NCB0805 141.50 4,000 0.035
1206 NCB1206 159.57 3,000 0.053
1210 NCB1210 190.79 2,500 0.076
1806 NCB1806 182.85 2,000 0.091
1812 NCB1812 190.31 1,000 0.19
1612 NCB1612 130.77 500 0.26
FERRITE CHIP BEADS
3312 NCB3312 238.05 500 0.48
0603 NTHC06 160.02 4,000 0.040 CHIP THERMISTORS 0805 NTHC08 163.07 3,000 0.054
0603 NVS0603 88.01 1,000 0.088
0805 NVS0805 91.87 1,000 0.092 CHIP VARISTORS
1206 NVS1206 93.02 1,000 0.093
 1210 NVS1210 122.11 1,000 0.122
10/4/00